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THE WEST BOUNTIFUL YOUTH CITY COUNCIL WILL MEET
AT 5:00 PM ON THURSDAY, JANUARY 13, 2022, AT THE CITY OFFICES

1.

2.

10.

11.

Welcome/Attendance

Pledge of Allegiance

Youth Thought

Approve Minutes from December 2, 2021
Treasurer’s Report

Christmas on Onion St — What Went Well? What Can Be Improved?
Day vs Night Event?

YCC Theme for 2021-2022 Term

Other Business: Goals & Ideas for 2" half of Term.
a. Service Projects
b. Easter Egg Scramble (April 16)

Open Meeting Training — Cathy Brightwell

Next Meeting — February 10

Adjourn



